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Chairperson Vice Chairperson Secretary
Dawn Clark

Executive Committee

Members at Large

Steve Aalto

600 Washington Street Boston MA 02111

April 4, 2019

1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Call to Order/Introductions

Approval of Meeting Minutes
Old Business
- Possible Combining Comprehensive Needs
Committee and Consumer Satisfaction Survey
Committee
- State Plan Recommendations
o Review Recommendations
o MRC and State Plan Recommendations
Process

New Business
- Transportation Innovation Conference Request
- SRC Membership
o Review Current Members and
Attendance Record
o MRC Vocational Rehabilitation Staff

Membership
- SRC Meeting Administration
o Length?

o Veteran with Voting Members Only?
- Open Meeting

Other
Adjournment

Next Meeting Date: May 2, 2019

Presenter

Dawn

Joe

Dawn
Dawn

Dawn

Dawn

Time

1:10-1:20

1:20-1:50

1:50-2:00
2:00-2:40

2:40-2:50

2:50-3:00
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