

MASSACHUSETTS REHABILITATION COMMISSION

STATEWIDE REHABILITATION COUNCIL

	Chairperson Dawn Clark	Vice Chairperson	Secretary	Membe Steve Aalto	ers at Large
	Executive Committee				
	600 Washington Street Boston MA 02111 April 4, 2019 1:00 PM – 3:00 PM				
1.	Call to Order/In	troductions		Presenter	Time
2.	Approval of Me	eting Minutes			
3.	Committee an Committee - State Plan Re o Review	bining Compreher nd Consumer Satis commendations Recommendatior nd State Plan Reco s	faction Survey	Dawn Joe	1:10-1:20 1:20-1:50
4.	 SRC Members Review Attend MRC V Members SRC Meeting Length 	v Current Member ance Record ocational Rehabilit ership Administration ? n with Voting Mer	s and tation Staff	Dawn Dawn Dawn Dawn	1:50-2:00 2:00-2:40 2:40-2:50 2:50-3:00
				Dawn	2:5

5. Other

6. Adjournment

Next Meeting Date: May 2, 2019



MASSACHUSETTS REHABILITATION COMMISSION STATEWIDE REHABILITATION COUNCIL